Modular Panel PCs
Features
TPC-B300/B510/B520/B610
	� Modular front display design in three application-based module categories,
enabling flexible configurations
	� Front panel module with P-CAP multi-touch sensor available in various sizes
	� Industrial-grade LED LCD
	� System status LED indicators in front panel

Ingress Protection Font IP66 Font IP66 Font IP66
Housing Color Panel Frame and Back Cover Pantone 432C Pantone 432C Pantone 432C
Ordering Information
Configurable Rear Computing Box
Box Module P/N Description
TPC-B300-J20A Intel® Celeron® J6412 2.6 GHz Processor (10W)
TPC-B300-E20A Intel® Atom™ X6425E 3.0 GHz Processor (12W)
TPC-B510-833BE Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE 2.20GHz Dual-core Processor, 8G DDR4 RAM
TPC-B510-873BE Intel® Core™ i7-8665UE 1.70GHz Quad-core Processor, 8G DDR4 RAM
TPC-B510-853BE Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE 1.60 GHz Quad-core Processor, 8G DDR4 RAM
TPC-B520-D50A Intel® Core™ i5-1335UE 1.3GHz Deca-core Processor
TPC-B520-D70A Intel® Core™ i7-1365URE 1.7GHz Deca-core Processor
TPC-B610H-A00A Intel® 10th Gen. Core™ i CPU Socket (LGA1200), H420E, PCIex16, PCI
TPC-B610W-A00A Intel® 10th Gen. Core™ i CPU Socket (LGA1200), W480E, PCIex16, PCIex4, NVMe, RAID 0/1, ECC
* Panel size compatibility list
S15W: B300 / B510 / B520
S18W: B300 / B510 / B520 / B610
S21W: B300 / B510 / B520 / B610